11:57 AM 05/30/22 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

Paying

to

Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1740 Midland Barrels, Show Date: 05/29/22
Contact: Midland Barrels
Location: , ,

NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in Youth - NBHA

4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 871.10, Rider count = 51

1D Time = 15.243, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 435.55

2D Time = 16.243, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 261.33
3D Time = 17.243, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 174.22
Not Placed = 17
1D Placings
st 15.243 $174.00 NY08 95125 COLBY CAMPBELL on MIz FABULOUS
2nd 15.317 $131.00 NY08 78117 ADDISON FOSTER on STYLISH RIDE
3rd 15.515 $ 87.00 NYO7 GABBY HITCHCOCK on PEPTOS ROAN GRINGO
4th 15.577 $ 44.00 VTO1 CLARA PALMER on TAHURI FOR CASH
5th 15.645 BRINKLEY PURICK on SPIN
oth 15.714 NYO8 KARA KUHN on TF STRUTTIN INCOGNITO
7th 15.734 NYO7 LAURA PECK on STREAKS ARSON
8th 15.746 NYO7 102339 MARCY TITUS on WHOZ WHIZ N DIAMONDS
9th 15.844 NYO8 MARINA TOMPKINS on R DRIFTING LIL LENA
10th 15.865 MEO3 JAELYNN SWAN on LAICO LEO CHICK
11th 15.920 ADDISON CABRAL on BRS COLONEL RED
12th 15.935 AVA MCDOWELL on DUAL SMART COLOR
13th 15.940 NYO8 JADYN WILLOUGHBY on CEO CORONA ALL NIGHT
14th 16.093 NYO7 102339 MARCY TITUS on MINNIES DIAMOND GIRL
15th 16.121 NYO7 98311 CHELSEA COADY on JETS FLYING BULLET
2D Placings
1st 16.267 $105.00 NY08 100025 MARTINA ROSE COPPOLA on PEPS HICKORY BITS
2nd 16.323 $ 78.00 NYO7 MADALYN WAKEMAN on CHISM
3rd 16.375 $ 52.00 NYO8 ISABELLE FOSTER on SWEET DRIFTER
4th 16.482 $ 26.00 BRINKLEY PURICK on BREEZY
5th 16.705 ARIANA URBA on BONNETS PIPPY
oth 16.926 NYO8 94000 LAUREN HIGHAM on COLONEL HOT BOON
7th 16.992 JULIA BREAULT on PHOENIX MASERATT
8th 17.044 NYO2 HANNAH VEDDER on SCOOBY
9th 17.178 PEYTIN BURROWS on MAJOR
3D Placings
1st 17.447 $ 70.00 NY08 95186 AMELTA COSSELMAN on BELLS TWILIGHT ZONE
2nd 17.528 $ 52.00 NYO7 LEA FROST on SHE PIX ME
3rd 17.535 $ 35.00 BROOKE DATLEY on GHOST OF A BARTENDER
4th 18.476 $ 17.00 GEORGIA PIMENTEL on GYPSY
5th 18.560 NYO8 MAGGIE PIERCE on BOO
oth 19.058 VTO1 CLARA PALMER on PAPPAS LITTLE FLING
7th 19.577 DANICA BURROWS on BELLA
8th 20.692 MYA MONTGOMERY on LEFTY
9th 21.201 NYO8 RACHEL KETCHUM on RED
10th 21.865 EMMA RAPP on STAR



11:57 AM 05/30/22

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .
999.
999 .

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in Youth - NBHA

NYO8
VTO1l

VTO1l

NY08
NYO8
NY08
NYO8

NYO7
NY08

NYO8
NY08

100025

87749

78117

87749
95125

ALIVIA JONES on TIKKA
KAILEE TABOR on ZAN
SADIE SHEPARD on ISOBEL
RYLEIGH SNYDER on TONTO
CALLTIE RULE on RUBY

ISACC PUGLIA on PLENTY METALLIC DYD
MARTINA ROSE COPPOLA on CLS GAMLIN AT THE

SAMANTHA DONAHUE on MOON
MALLY WALSH on BUG THE B

SHINE MIKE
ULLY

TRACY WALSH on FIREN CHROME PLAYGUN

EMMAH EDINGTON on PISTOL

Page 2

KIARA HARMMER on CC BRUNETT BOMBSHELL

ADDISON FOSTER on GETTA
HATLEY BLAUVELT on HIGH
ELLTIANA MORGAN on KARMA
SAMANTHA DONAHUE on SON
COLBY CAMPBELL on IM ON

LOTTA LADIES
CLASS CASH
DUN RIGHT

OF A HAWK
FLINGIN FIRE



