11:57 AM 05/30/22 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1740 Midland Barrels, Show Date: 05/29/22
Contact: Midland Barrels
Location: , ,
NBHA NBHA 3D Jackpot in Youth - NBHA
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 871.10, Rider count = 51
1D Time = 15.243, Placings = 15, Pool = \$ 435.55
2D Time = 16.243, Placings = 9, Pool = \$ 261.33
3D Time = 17.243, Placings = 10, Pool = \$ 174.22
Not Placed = 17

LD I	Placings
1st 15.243 \$174.00 NY08 95125	COLBY CAMPBELL on MIZ FABULOUS
2nd 15.317 \$131.00 NY08 78117	ADDISON FOSTER on STYLISH RIDE
3rd 15.515 \$ 87.00 NY07	GABBY HITCHCOCK on PEPTOS ROAN GRINGO
4th 15.577 \$ 44.00 VT01	CLARA PALMER on TAHURI FOR CASH
5th 15.645	BRINKLEY PURICK on SPIN
6th 15.714 NY08	KARA KUHN on TF STRUTTIN INCOGNITO
7th 15.734 NY07	LAURA PECK on STREAKS ARSON
8th 15.746 NY07 102339	MARCY TITUS on WHOZ WHIZ N DIAMONDS
9th 15.844 NY08	MARINA TOMPKINS on R DRIFTING LIL LENA
10th 15.865 ME03	JAELYNN SWAN on LAICO LEO CHICK
11th 15.920	ADDISON CABRAL on BRS COLONEL RED
12th 15.935	AVA MCDOWELL on DUAL SMART COLOR
13th 15.940 NY08	JADYN WILLOUGHBY on CEO CORONA ALL NIGHT
14th 16.093 NY07 102339	MARCY TITUS on MINNIES DIAMOND GIRL
15th 16.121 NY07 98311	CHELSEA COADY on JETS FLYING BULLET

0 -		
2D	PT	acings

	5
1st 16.267 \$105.00 NY08 100025	MARTINA ROSE COPPOLA on PEPS HICKORY BITS
2nd 16.323 \$ 78.00 NY07	MADALYN WAKEMAN on CHISM
3rd 16.375 \$ 52.00 NY08	ISABELLE FOSTER on SWEET DRIFTER
4th 16.482 \$ 26.00	BRINKLEY PURICK on BREEZY
5th 16.705	ARIANA URBA on BONNETS PIPPY
6th 16.926 NY08 94000	LAUREN HIGHAM on COLONEL HOT BOON
7th 16.992	JULIA BREAULT ON PHOENIX MASERATI
8th 17.044 NY02	HANNAH VEDDER on SCOOBY
9th 17.178	PEYTIN BURROWS on MAJOR

3D Placings 1st 17.447 \$ 70.00 NY08 95186 AMELIA COSSELMAN on BELLS TWILIGHT ZONE 2nd 17.528 \$ 52.00 NY07 LEA FROST on SHE PIX ME 3rd 17.535 \$ 35.00 BROOKE DAILEY ON GHOST OF A BARTENDER 4th 18.476 \$ 17.00 GEORGIA PIMENTEL on GYPSY 5th 18.560 NYO8 MAGGIE PIERCE on BOO 6th 19.058 VT01 CLARA PALMER on PAPPAS LITTLE FLING 7th 19.577 DANICA BURROWS on BELLA 8th 20.692 MYA MONTGOMERY on LEFTY 9th 21.201 NY08 RACHEL KETCHUM on RED 10th 21.865 EMMA RAPP on STAR

N/T	999.999		ALIVIA JONES on TIKKA
N/T	999.999	NY08	KAILEE TABOR on ZAN
N/T	999.999	VT01	SADIE SHEPARD on ISOBEL
N/T	999.999		RYLEIGH SNYDER on TONTO
N/T	999.999	VT01	CALLIE RULE on RUBY
N/T	999.999		ISACC PUGLIA ON PLENTY METALLIC DYD
N/T	999.999	NY08 100025	MARTINA ROSE COPPOLA on CLS GAMLIN AT THE
N/T	999.999	NYO8 87749	SAMANTHA DONAHUE on MOONSHINE MIKE
N/T	999.999	NY08	MALLY WALSH on BUG THE BULLY
N/T	999.999	NY08	TRACY WALSH on FIREN CHROME PLAYGUN
N/T	999.999		EMMAH EDINGTON on PISTOL
N/T	999.999	NY07	KIARA HARMMER on CC BRUNETT BOMBSHELL
N/T	999.999	NYO8 78117	ADDISON FOSTER ON GETTA LOTTA LADIES
N/T	999.999		HAILEY BLAUVELT on HIGH CLASS CASH
N/T	999.999		ELLIANA MORGAN on KARMA DUN RIGHT
N/T	999.999	NYO8 87749	SAMANTHA DONAHUE on SON OF A HAWK
N/T	999.999	NY08 95125	COLBY CAMPBELL on IM ON FLINGIN FIRE